Filter housing
Lenticular filter ALS
1. Introduction
Amafilter high quality sanitary lenticular filter housings are available
in 12” (300 mm) or 16” (400 mm) diameter for one to four modules
per housing.
Filtration takes place in a fully enclosed environment. The sanitary
housings for lenticular filter modules are characterised by a compact

10/2009
Filter Housing ALS 4
5. Ordering code
Example
 ALS 12 1 2 M
amafilter type
ALS
Lenticular module diameter
12 = 12"
16 = 16"
Number of lenticular modules
1 = 1
2 = 2
3 = 3
4 = 4
Inlet/outlet size
1.25 = 125"/DN32*
1.5 = 1.5"/DN40
2 = 2"/DN50**
* only available for F + FA connection
** not available for F connection
Inlet/outlet connection
B = weld
M = DIN 11851 male part
T = clamp
F = Flange DIN 2633
FA = Flange ASME 150 lb
MAHLE Industrial Filtration (Benelux) B.V
P.O.Box 396 1800 AJ
Alkmaar - The Netherlands